        EVREF0102A
Analog Power Module for Xilinx ZCU1275
Ultra-low Noise
  4xMPM3632C + MPM3683-7
EVREF0102A Datasheet Rev. 1.0 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
8/10/2018 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2018 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION

 © 2018 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
COMPONENTS LIST
ITEM QTY DESIGNATOR MANUFACTURER/PART NUMBER CASE DESCRIPTION
1 29
C11,C11A,C12,
C12A,C13,C13A
,C14,C14A,C15,
C15A,C21,C22A
,C22,C22B,C22
C,C22D,C22E,C
23,C24A,C24,C
24B,C24C,C24E
,C25A,C25,C25
B,C25C,C25D,C
25E
Murata, GRM21BR61E226ME44L 0805 CAP., 25V, 22uF, 0805
2 10
C21C,C21D,C2
1E,C21H,C21J,
C23C,C23D,C2
3E,C23H,C23J
Murata, GRM21BR60J476ME15 0805 CAP., 6.3V, 47uF, 0805
3 2 C21B,C23B Panasonic, 6TPH100MAEA A09 POSCAP, 6.3V,100uF
4 5
C21F,C22F,C23
F,C24F,C25F
Murata, GRM185R61C105KE44D 0603 CAP., 16V, 1uF, 0603,
5 10
C11B,C21G,C1
2B,C22G,C13B,
C23G,
C14B,C24G,C1
5B,C25G
Murata, GRM155R61C104KA88D 0402 CAP., 16V, 0.1uF, 0402
6 1 C103 Murata, GRM155R70J105KA12D 0402 CAP., 6.3V, 1uF, 0402
7 2 L11,L13 Murata, DFE201612E-R24MP2 2016 INDUCTOR, 0.24uH, 5A
8 1 C43 Murata, GRM155R71C103KA01D 0402 CAP., 16V, 10nF, 0402
9 1 C33 Murata, GRM155R71E472KA01D 0402 CAP., 25V, 4.7nF, 0402
10 1 C53 Murata, GRM155R61C273KA01D 0402 CAP., 16V, 27nF, 0402
11 1 R13 Any 0402 RES., 2k, 0402, 1%
12 1 R33 Any 0402 RES., 34.8K, 0402, 1%
13 1 R11 Any 0402 RES., 102K, 0402, 1%
14 2 R12, R14 Any 0402 RES., 150K, 0402, 1%